Small bore size cylinder
Double acting/Single rod/Rubber scraper
CMK2-G-FP1-HP1 Series
 Bore size:�ø20/ø25/ø32/ø40
Item CMK2-G-FP1-HP1
Bore size� mm ø20 ø25 ø32 ø40
Actuation Double acting
Working fluid Compressed air

220
CMK2-G-FP1-HP1 Series
How to order
2000 100 YCMK2-G
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
T0H2000 100 R YVCMK2-G HP1
HP1
Bore sizeB
Port threadC
Switch model No.E
StrokeD
Switch quantity
*5
F
OptionG
Accessory
*3
H
FP1
FP1
Code Description
A  Mounting
00 Basic
LB Axial foot (both sides)
LS Axial foot (one side)
FA Rod side flange
FB Head side flange
CA Eye bracket
CC Eye bracket integrated
CC1 Eye bracket, bush pressfit
CB Clevis Bracket (pin and split washer pin included)
TA Rod side trunnion
TB Head side trunnion
B  Bore size (mm)
20 ø20� *6
25 ø25� *6
32 ø32
40 ø40
C  Port thread
Blank Rc thread
NN NPT thread (made to order)
GN G thread (made-to-order product)
D  Stroke (mm)
Stroke *2 Custom stroke
5 to 750 In 1 mm increments
E  Switch model No.
Lead wire
Straight
Lead wire
L-shaped Co
nta
ct Voltage Indicator Lead
LineAC DC
T0H* T0V*
R
ee
d 1-color LED
2-wireT5H* T5V* No LED
T8H* T8V* 1-color LED
T1H* T1V*
Pr
ox
im
ity
1-color LED 2-wireT2H* T2V*
T3H* T3V* 3-wire
T2HR3 T2VR3 1-color LED
Bending resistant lead wire 2-wire
T3PH* T3PV* 1-color LED (made to order) 3-wire
T2WH* T2WV* 2-color LED 2-wire
T3WH* T3WV* 3-wire
T2JH* T2JV* 1-color LED Off-delay 2-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)